:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9341375

Jun 20, 2024 - 21:55 (UTC)

In epoch 291,917 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 600024 - 0.018733975 ETH®
65.93 USD

2 600025 - 0.018727284 ETH®
65.91 USD

3 600026 - 0.018729308 ETH®
65.91 USD

4 600027 - 0.018681410 ETH®
65.74 USD

S 600028 - 0.018727744 ETH®
65.91 USD

6 600029 - 0.018747896 ETH®
65.98 USD

7 600030 - 0.018694231 ETH®
65.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9341375
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/291917
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600024
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600025
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600026
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600027
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600028
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600029
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600030

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

600031

600032

600035

Validator Id

183864

Amount

- 0.018743434
65.96 USD

- 0.018721114
65.88 USD

- 0.018758039
66.01 USD

- 0.018712515
65.85 USD

- 0.018729938
65.92 USD

- 0.018789090
66.12 USD

- 0.018722946
65.89 USD

- 0.018768151
66.05 USD

- 0.063713430
224.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.045193269
159.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600031
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600032
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600033
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600034
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600035
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600036
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600037
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600038
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/600039
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/183864

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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